Quality And Accreditation Institute Centre for Accreditation of Health & Social Care



Certificate of Accreditation

Delhi Heart Hospital

(A Unit of Heart Disease Research Organisation Pvt. Ltd.)

176, Jagriti Enclave, Vikas Marg Extension, Delhi-110092, India

has been assessed and accredited in accordance with the QAI Accreditation Standards for Small Hospitals, 1st Edition

This certificate remains valid for the Scope of Accreditation as specified in the annexure subject to continued compliance to the above standard & any other requirements specified by QAI.



QAI/CAHSC/SH/2025/0004

Valid from: 06 January 2025

Valid until: 05 January 2028

Dr. Bhupendra Kumar Rana

Chief Executive Officer

Prof. (Dr.) Mahesh Chandra Misra

Chair, CAHSC



Quality And Accreditation Institute Centre for Accreditation of Health & Social Care



Scope of Accreditation Delhi Heart Hospital

(A Unit of Heart Disease Research Organisation Pvt. Ltd.)

176, Jagriti Enclave, Vikas Marg Extension, Delhi-110092, India

QAI/CAHSC/SH/2025/0004

Valid from: 06 January 2025
Valid until: 05 January 2028

QAI Accreditation Standards for Small Hospitals, 1st Edition

Scope of Accreditation – Clinical Specialities in the Hospital		
Cardiology (non-interventional)	General Medicine	
Critical Care	Respiratory Medicine	
Emergency Medicine		

Scope of Accreditation - Diagnostic Services in the Hospital	
Ambulatory Blood Pressure Monitoring	Tread Mill Test
Echocardiography Colour Doppler	Stress Echocardiogram
Electrocardiogram (ECG)	Laboratory Services
Holter	Clinical Biochemistry
Paediatric Echocardiography	Clinical Pathology
Pulmonary Function Test (PFT)	Haematology

Scope of Accreditation - Clinical Support	t Departments/Services in the Hospital
Physiotherapy	Pharmacy

